

## papetarie

I.D.: 83550992

---

Data publicarii	14.06.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 551,26 RON - 551,26 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 100 0.13 12.61 2 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 500 0.25 126.05 3 SEPARATOARE CARTON 100 BUC/SET Set 5 8.40 42.02 4 ACE GAMALIE Cut 5 1.68 8.40 5 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 11 1.26 13.87 6 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 2 71.43 142.86 7 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 100/SET Set 3 8.40 25.21 8 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 5 3.36 16.81 9 AGRAFE 33 MM buc 16 1.26 20.17 10 POST IT 75/75 MM buc 11 1.26 13.87 11 TUS COLOP NEGRU 25 ML buc 2 10.92 21.85 12 REGISTRU A4 DICTANDO 200 FILE buc 4 21.01 84.03 13 CREION CU RADIERA buc 10 1.26 12.61 14 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 13 0.84 10.92

---